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Women / 7 / C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Pfingsten262
Dynamo

9.400 9.725 9.6759.675 38.475
12T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Addie Uselman324
Impact Athletics-TX

9.600 9.475 9.7009.400 38.175
4 5 9 1T 2 

2 

Ana Molina254
Denton

9.700 9.200 9.7009.450 38.050
1 11 7 2T 3 

3 

Rebecka Saulnier422
Stars Gym-Houston

9.450 9.350 9.6009.500 37.900
9T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Ava Bautch233
Crenshaw

9.575 9.700 9.5759.025 37.875
5T 2 17T 6T 5 

5 

Madison Decker259
Diamond Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.4759.425 37.750
13T 6 8 11 6 

6 

Erin Copeland436
Texas Best Gymnastic

9.450 9.575 9.5009.025 37.550
10T 3 18T 10 7 

7 

Ella Merrill325
Integrity

9.425 9.250 9.3509.350 37.375
11 9 10T 16T 8 

8 

Liliana Cotney381
Metroplex

9.625 8.700 9.7009.300 37.325
3 18 12T 3T 9 

9 

Keiana Albert221
Capital Gymnastics 

9.550 9.000 9.5259.225 37.300
7 14T 15 9 10 

10 

Kennison Thomason441
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.900 9.100 9.5759.700 37.275
21 13 1 7T 11 

11 

Ashton Southern458
Top Flight Gymnastic

9.650 8.550 9.4509.600 37.250
2 19 3 12T 12 

12 

Riley Martin534
SgC

9.300 9.425 9.3759.075 37.175
16 7 16 15 13 

13 

Melaina Taylor156
Sonshine

9.500 9.000 9.3009.350 37.150
8 15T 11T 18 14 

14 

Emma Stillman509
Flame Gym

9.100 9.175 9.0759.575 36.925
19 12 4 21 15 

15 

Jenna Waldo354
Pinnacle Kansas

9.350 9.225 9.4008.850 36.825
15 10 20 14 16 

16 

Amina Elmokadem287
Elite Gymnastics-OK

9.275 8.775 9.3509.300 36.700
17T 17 13T 17T 17 

17 

Chloe Saleh532
DK

9.400 9.550 9.5758.150 36.675
14T 4 21 8T 18 

18 

Jordan Perryman121
Didion Athletics

9.075 8.950 9.2009.250 36.475
20 16 14 20 19 

19 

Paige Pace214
Basels All Star

9.275 8.400 9.2759.475 36.425
18T 20 6 19 20 

20 

Kelsey Urban150
Williams Center

9.575 8.325 9.4508.975 36.325
6T 21 19 13T 21 

21 
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